
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
166 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 9.000 EA 1.890 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

167 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

168 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 5.000 EA 2.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

169 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 132.000 EA 547.800 KG 0.022 CBM 0.000 EA 132.000 EA

170 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

171 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

172 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.109 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Montague Gardens Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000498355 / 14.04.2025

0080695823 / 10.04.2025

0000015030

0080695823 / 10.04.2025

4500170949 / 10.04.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

UPD Montague Gardens
20 Bolt Avenue
Western Cape
MILNERTON - Kempton Park
7441 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

MILNERTON
Western Cape

7441 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
173 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 15.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

174 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 15.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

175 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 66.000 EA 217.800 KG 0.011 CBM 0.000 EA 66.000 EA

176 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

177 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

178 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 2.000 EA 0.060 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

179 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 21.000 EA 8.820 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

180 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

181 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 6.000 EA 1.140 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

273 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 9.000 EA 1.890 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

274 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

275 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 5.000 EA 2.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

276 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 132.000 EA 547.800 KG 0.022 CBM 0.000 EA 132.000 EA

277 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

278 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

279 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 2.000 EA 0.280 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
280 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 15.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

281 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 15.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

282 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 66.000 EA 217.800 KG 0.011 CBM 0.000 EA 66.000 EA

283 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

284 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 4.000 EA 0.480 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

285 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 2.000 EA 0.060 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

286 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 21.000 EA 8.820 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

287 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 2.000 EA 0.080 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

288 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 6.000 EA 1.140 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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